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European Championships 2009
(GEO Tblisi, 24-26 April 2009) -90 kg

21 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

R
ep

ec
h

ag
e

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

LIPARTELIANI, Varlam
RANDL, Milan

BARBULESCU, Bogdan

GEO
SVK

ROU

SYNYAVSKY, Vadym
WEGLARZ, Krzysztof

BURNS, Andrew

UKR
POL

GBR

ALARZA, David

BAYINDIR, Yunus Emre

ESP

TUR

MADARASZ, Tamas
BAUZA, Karolis

DE LA CROES, Marvin

HUN
LTU

NED

KAZUSIONAK, Andrei

ARAKELYAN, Hakob

BLR

ARM

SCHIRNHOFER, Max
PERSHIN, Ivan

HISCHIER, Dominique

AUT
RUS

SUI

MAMMADOV, Elkhan
BRISSON, Nicolas

REMARENCO, Ivan

AZE
FRA

MDA

PINSKE, Michael

SASON, Alon

GER

ISR

LIPARTELIANI, Varlam

BARBULESCU, Bogdan

SYNYAVSKY, Vadym

BURNS, Andrew

ALARZA, David

BAYINDIR, Yunus Emre

BAUZA, Karolis

DE LA CROES, Marvin

KAZUSIONAK, Andrei

ARAKELYAN, Hakob

PERSHIN, Ivan

HISCHIER, Dominique

MAMMADOV, Elkhan

REMARENCO, Ivan

PINSKE, Michael

SASON, Alon

110  / 000  [5:00]

010 s2 / 001 s1 [5:00]

011 s1 / 100  [3:03]

000 s2 / 101  [4:01]

110 s1 / 000  [3:59]

LIPARTELIANI, Varlam

SYNYAVSKY, Vadym

ALARZA, David

BAUZA, Karolis

KAZUSIONAK, Andrei

PERSHIN, Ivan

MAMMADOV, Elkhan

PINSKE, Michael

100  / 000  [2:17]

001 s1 / 000 s2 [5:00]

010 s2 / 001 s3 [5:00]

010 s2 / 001 s1 [5:00]

020 s1 / 000 s1 [2:37]

001  / 000  [2:57]

001 s1 / 000  [5:00]

110  / 000 s1 [1:48]

LIPARTELIANI, Varlam

ALARZA, David

KAZUSIONAK, Andrei

PINSKE, Michael

012 s2 / 001 s2 [5:00]

100  / 002 s1 [3:34]

111  / 000  [1:53]

000  / 100  [0:45]

LIPARTELIANI, Varlam

KAZUSIONAK, Andrei

002  / 000 s2 [5:00]

100 s1 / 000  [1:25]

KAZUSIONAK, Andrei
000 s1 / 100 s1 [1:40]

SYNYAVSKY, Vadym

BAUZA, Karolis

PERSHIN, Ivan

MAMMADOV, Elkhan

UKR

LTU

RUS

AZE

BAUZA, Karolis

PINSKE, Michael

MAMMADOV, Elkhan

ALARZA, David

000 s2 / 101 s1 [3:59]

000  / 100  [4:25]

BAUZA, Karolis

MAMMADOV, Elkhan

100  / 000  [0:33]

102 s1 / 000 s1 [3:39]
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KAZUSIONAK, Andrei

LIPARTELIANI, Varlam

BAUZA, Karolis

MAMMADOV, Elkhan

PINSKE, Michael

ALARZA, David

SYNYAVSKY, Vadym

PERSHIN, Ivan

BLR

GEO

LTU

AZE

GER

ESP

UKR

RUS


